Schlussresultat Clubmeisterschaft 2023

Name

Weiss
Gerstel
Toszeghi
Gebauer
Langer
Oppenheim
Wolfer
Stutz
Wolfer
Hofer
Blatter
Uebersax
Urban
Pestalozzi
Burger
Bachmann
Hitz
Justitz
Balsiger
Kowarik
Gaus
Saesseli
Schmid
Flickiger
Taverna
Aellen
Huber
Angermeier
Walchli
Notter
Andersson
Scartazzini
Sawaf
Welti
Hartmann
Schmid
Heiss
Sulser
Nagelstein
Blumberg
Dalang
Nikitine
Wackerle
Vaugne
Maller
Kleinpeter
Matter
Hoppeler

Vorname

Fredy
Madi
Peter
Peter
Darina
Nicole
Brigitte
Urs
Christof
Barbara
Marlyse
Kristina
Rosemarie
Bettina
Jurg

Hedi
Monica
Marijke
Silvia
Christiane
Paul

Iréne
Marie-José
Evelyn
Magi
Berthe
Claudia
Karin
Elisabeth
Lilly
Thomas
Judith
Azza
Marianne
Agnes
Ruth
Sylvie
Ursula
Alexander
Daisy
Renate
Ruth

Eiri
Rosemarie
Helene
Robert
Urs
Brigitte

GP Quali

449
290
389
235
196
297
337
834
182
147
186
305
426
164
161
74
179
24
177
397
56
89
180
82
50
52
183
47
300
152
23
225
114
67
12
57

36
29
25
52
21
101
37
33

w w o

Rang
Quali
10

11
13

»

16
23
14

20
21
28
18
41
19

31
26
17
27
34
32
15
35

22
42
12
24
29
44
30
47
37
39
40
32
43
25
36
38
47
45
45

Rang

Paar

g w w O

13

31

21
11
25
47
19
11
17
17
13
21
31
19

25

37

47
33
44
37
15
44
41
35
39
23
39
25
25
23
29
15
35
29
44
33
41
44

Zw Re-

sultat

15

14
18
22
15
32
25
44
25
32
50
39
32
45
35
54
40
35
50
27
42
34
71
39
62
68
52
59
57
56
65
64
83
53
86
62
64
63
61
58
60
65
82
80
86
89

Rang
Indiv.

14
12
10

17

17

27
20

14
23
12
25

22
29
17
43
36
46
10
43
20
16
33
27
30
31
24
26

41

35
34
36
40
45
48
46
31
39
36
41

Resul-tat

18
22
26
28
29
32
33
42
47
52
52
52
53
55
57
60
60
62
64
67
70
78
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
87
89
90
91
94
95
97
98
99
101
103
108
111
113
119
122
130

rang

© 0o ~NOoO Ok, WwN PP

A A BB DA DDEDEDEEDEWOWWOWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNMNDNMNNMNMNNNRPRPRPRPEPERERPEPRPEPRPRPRELR
00O ~NO O, WNPFPOOWLONOOOPWERLPFPOOOMOOOOUMMWNPEPOONNOOGAP™SPR,PREPPRO

Schluss- Specia



